1099
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

Minimum bending radius:
R15 mm R0.591 in
ORDER GUIDE
Cables with connector Cable with connector is not supplied with the ionizer main unit. Please order it separately.
Appearance Model No. Description
ER-VCCJ2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft, Net weight: 52 g approx. 0.15mm2 8-core cabtyre cable
with connector
Cable outer diameter:  ø4.2 mm
ø0.165 in
ER-VCCJ5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft, Net weight: 120 g approx.
ER-VCCJ9 Length: 9 m 29.528 ft, Net weight: 240 g approx.
Type Model No. Description
Conductive tube
holder ER-ATH Used to secure conductive tubes
Mini line filter
ER-AF10 Processed air volume
40 ℓ/min. (ANR)
Removes solid particles such
as dirt and dust from air supply
• Collected particle dia.:  0.1 µm
0.004 mil
• Collection efficiency: 99.9 %ER-AF20 Processed air volume
80 ℓ/min. (ANR)
Discharge
needle unit ER-VANT Unit with tungsten needle (1 set)
Conductive tube holder
•	ER-ATH
Mini	line	filter
•	ER-AF10
•	ER-AF20
Discharge needle unit
•	ER-VANT
OPTIONS
* The photograph
shows ER-AF10
1103 Ultra-compact Ionizer ER-V SERIES
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
AREA
SENSORS
LIGHT
CURTAINS
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS